BAYOU JENICE

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

BAYOU JENICE

HI

O

5

10/01/2012

Cl285215*

263063

B. EUGENE BERRY, M.D.
JOSEPH M. GRAHAM

55.7500 on 05/30/2017

EL ELEFANTE ECR

BAYOU MARESSA

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT
R

GOLDEN REFLECTION

MARAUDER

BAYOU EMPRESS

P R

HUNTS EMPEROR
-

MISS RODEO AMERICA

Delta Nicole

EMPEROR

Bayou Princess
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